
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

a 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

01126966 

Name of Company 

Rachel (Grimsby) Limited 

1/We 

Charles Howard Ranby-Gorwood, Alexandra Dock Business Centre, Fisherman's Wharf, 

Grimsby, DN31 1UL 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 December 2013 

Signed (Ke Date 17 December 2013 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

CRG Insolvency & Financial Recovery 
Alexandra Dock Business Centre q 

Fisherman's Wharf g 

Grimsby Z AH 
. *A2Z46PG0 

DNS1 TUL is Ag 08/01/2014 #171 

{ COMPANIES HOUSE 
> mone ag . = *A2NKG5K3' 

Ref GRACHEL/MF/MF/AW = 120 son2013 #341 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Rachel (Grimsby) Limited 

on the 17 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name “BAaw Geseex Hodecon, 

Signed ee) poy 

Dated ‘7 | iT | 201% 



Rachel (Grimsby) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 December 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Furniture & Equipment 1,527 00 NIL 

Stock 43,625 00 NIL 
Book Debts 13,720 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 1,092 00 3,000 CO 

Cash Held by CRG 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,000 00 

Signature Pld Date DY h dene 



Rachel (Grimsby) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 December 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Insolvency Service Arrears & Holiday Pay 312 98 
312 98 

Estimated defictency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,687 02 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

8,687 02 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,687 02 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Nit. 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,687 02 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,687 02 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 61,789 56 

Insolvency Services Redundancy 25,010 95 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 2,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs VAT 2,000 00 

Brian & Jenny Hodgson 54,000 00 

Jenny Hodgson 6,000 00 
150,800 51 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (142,113 49) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (142,113 49) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 
1,000 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (143,113 49) 

Signature BAe been Date bf 12 2entZ 



. Signature 

Page 
1 

of 
1 

“ 

IPS 
SQL 

Ver 
2013 

07 
16 

December 
2013 

16 
52 


